
HARYANA RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 

(NEW & RENEWABLE ENERGY DEPARTMENT, HARYANA) 
Akshay Urja Bhawan, Sector-17, Panchkula 

PHONE: 0172-2585733, 2585433 Fax No.0172-2564433 
Email: hareda@chd.nic.in   Website: www. hareda.gov.in 

E-TENDER NO. DNRE/ PMKUSUM PORTAL /2023-24/01 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

E-tenders  are invited for selection of software developer contractor in the state of Haryana for below 

mentioned project:- 

S. 
No. 

Description Quantity tender fees 
+ EMD+ e-
Service fees 
(Rs.) 
 

Start Date 
& Time  of 
online Bid 
Preparation 
& Bid 
Submission 

Expiry Date 
& Time  of  
online 
TENDER 
Preparation & 
Submission  

1 Configuration of devices with providing 
SCADA Software License, Deployment, 
integration and Go live services for each 
remote monitoring system as well as 
integration with existing State Level 
Portal & National Level Portal of PM-
KUSUM scheme Component- B with 5 
years Operations and maintenance 
contract as well as software maintenance 
& updation of State level portal. 

Approx. 
66,000 
nos.  

5,000+ 
2,00,000+ 
1,000 (GST 
Rs.180/- 
extra) 
 

01.06.2023 
11:00 AM 

21.06.2023 
11:00 AM  

1. The tender Document’s fee, EMD and E-Service will be paid online and last date of same will be 
19.06.2023 11:00 AM 
The tender document having detailed terms and conditions can be downloaded from the 
portalhttps://etenders.hry.nic.infrom 01.06.2023 from 11:00 AM onwards. The E-tender shall be 
received through portal only. All interested firms are requested to get themselves registered as vendors 
with the said portal for submitting their TENDERs. For any assistance, please contact, For support 
related to Haryana Tenders in addition to helpdesk you may also contract to following:- 

    E -mail: eproc.nichry@yahoo.com 
Desk: 0172-2700275 

2. Tender will be opened in the office of the Director General, New and Renewable Energy Department, 
Sector-17, Panchkula (Haryana) on 21.06.2023 at 3:00 Hrs. 

3. DNRE reserves the right to modify, amend or supplement this document including all formats and 
Annexures. DNRE also reserves the right to reject one or all the TENDERs received, without assigning 
any reason. 

4. Corrigendum, if any, would only be published online on the portal. Prospective firms are advised to 
update with the above website. 

         
Director General,  
DNRE, Panchkula 

https://etenders.hry.nic.in/

		2023-05-30T15:48:22+0530
	Haryana-HR
	Vishal Bhatnagar




